APRIL BEARD

TYLER KOLNESS

SCOTT ROKITA

TYLER THOMPSON
DOMINGO GONZALEZ
GUY CAUDILL

KEDRON GUINN
JOSHUA BURKHALTER
DARREN HICKS

AUSTIN AMOROSO
ANDREW KOENIGSBERG
JEREMY DEBLIEUX
ADAM PEARSON
DARREN HICKS

DUC LE

HERBERT HODGDON
ROYAL TEE WISEMAN
ANDREW KOENIGSBERG
HERBERT HODGDON

67,900
54,800
49,000
47,000
37,000
35,100
35,000
28,400
26,500
25,000
25,000
22,600
14,600
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